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CUDY Moduł SFP+ SM10GSA-10 LC
SMF 10Km 1310nm

Cena brutto 139,00 zł

Cena netto 113,01 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Czas wysyłki 48 godzin

Numer katalogowy 46868680

Kod producenta 15016059790

Kod EAN 6971690790813

Producent Cudy

Opis produktu

CUDY Moduł SFP+ SM10GSA-10 LC SMF 10Km 1310nm

Moduł SFP+, 10Gbps, LC SMF, 10KM, 1310nm

Standard: SFP+
Typ / długość fali: 1310 nm
Zasięg: 10 km
Max. prędkość przesyłu: 10 Gb/s
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